25.800.013

Nombre Del Producto

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
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Transit
Transit
Transit
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Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit

Transit

86VB3260AB
86VB8260AB
86VB3260AB
86VB3260AB
86VB3260AB
86VB3260AB
86VB3260AB
86VB8260AB
86VB3260AB
86VB3260AB
86VB3260AB
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86VB3260AB
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86VB8260AB
86VB3260AB

Radyator Ust Hortumu

86VB8260AB

Vehiculos Compatibles

Transit Autobus (T_)
Transit Autobus (T_)
Transit Box (T_)

Transit Box (T_)

Transit Box (V_)

Transit Bus (T_)

Transit Bus (T_)

Transit Furgonato (T_)
Transit Furgonato (T_)
Transit Furgonato (V_)
Transit Pianalepiatto/Tel...
Transit Pianalepiatto/Tel...
Transit PlatformyChassis ..
Transit Platform/Chassis ...
Transit Autobus (T_)
Transit Autobus (T_)
Transit Autobus (T_)
Transit Autobus (T_)
Transit Box (T_)

Transit Box (T_)

Transit Box (T_)

Transit Box (V_)

Transit Bus (T_)

Transit Bus (T_)

Transit Bus (T_)

Transit Bus (T_)

Transit Furgonato (T_)
Transit Furgonato (T_)
Transit Furgonato (V_)

1985 -
1988 -
1986 -
1983 -
1983 -
1985 -
1988 -
1986 -
1988 -
1983 -
1986 -
1983 -
1986 -
1983 -
1985 -
1988 -
1988 -
1988 -
1986 -
19838 -
1988 -
1983 -
1985 -
1988 -
1988 -
1988 -
1986 -
1988 -
1983 -
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MARCA MODELO OEM MOTOR ANO DEL MODELO

Ford Transit 86VB3260AB Transit Pianalepiatto/Tel... 1986 - 1989
Ford Transit 86VB8260AB Transit Piandlepiatto/Tel... 1983 - 1986
Ford Transit 86VB8260AB Transit PlatformyChassis ... 1986 - 1989

Ford Transit 86VB3260AB Transit Platform/Chassis ... 1983 - 1986
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